20251018

AMC FOOT UNIT 5100

Art. no: 245100

- Pack of four high strength feet -Pre-assembled -
Includes 4 locks with matching keys -Uses fixed points

in roof -Formerly: AMC

SPECIFICATIONS

Article number

Bike capacity

Bike weight, max (kg)
EAN

Fits steel bars

Height of foot

Height, max

Height, min

Litres

Load capacity, max (kg)
Locks

Net weight (kg)

Pack size, mm

Rear bar to box end (mm)
Roof type

Tools required
Warranty, years

Width, max

Width, min

245100

0

0
3218062451006
No

0

0

0

0

75

Included

1
190x320x170
0

Fix point

1

o o o

Mont

Blanc.

Foot unit
AMC

Scan to be redirected
to the product page




