

## AMC FOOT UNIT 5100

**Art. no:** 245100

- Pack of four high strength feet -Pre-assembled -Includes 4 locks with matching keys -Uses fixed points in roof -Formerly: AMC



## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Article number	245100
Bike capacity	0
Bike weight, max (kg)	0
EAN	3218062451006
Fits steel bars	No
Height of foot	0
Height, max	0
Height, min	0
Litres	0
Load capacity, max (kg)	75
Locks	Included
Net weight (kg)	1
Pack size, mm	190x320x170
Rear bar to box end (mm)	0
Roof type	Fix point
Tools required	1
Warranty, years	5
Width, max	0
Width, min	0







